

Name of horse:- Gausiya Nahar to Harigan Tola

Agency:- ~~WTS~~ Meenar Tiwari, Dn - Gopalganj

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Scheme:- Ministry (SC)

Rural Work Dept. Gopalganj-2 DIVISION

Mansha. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

216

Abstract of cost.

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Construction of substructure A working benchmark - do - Qty vide TMBP-S 9 item No (1) = 0.51/km @ Rs. 5278.59/km = 2693/-					
(2/2) Constn of substructure pillar/ Burgess as per TV - do - Qty vide TMBP-S 9 item No (2) = 0.505/km @ Rs. 2968.41/km = 1499/-					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting wild Vegetation - do - Qty vide TMBP-S 9 item No (3) = 0.15 Hec @ Rs. 52970.34/Hec = 7946/-					
(4/4) constn of Embankment with approved material - do - Qty vide TMBP-S 9 item No (4) = 184200 = 207.47 m ³ @ Rs. 190.07/m ³ = 39434/-					
(5/5) Constn of Subgrade & Berth Shoulders with approved Mat Qty vide TMBP-S 11 item No (11) = 266.10 m ³ @ Rs. 181.76/m ³ 266.01 = 51023/-					

Continuation

510102

102535/-
102582

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/⑥ Construction of Embankment with approved material 100m lead — do — Qty vide TMBP-139 Item No. ⑥/④ = 484.10 m ³ @ Rs. 153.78/m ³ = 74445/-					
⑦/⑦ Excavation for road way in soil using manual means — do — Qty vide TMBP-69 Item No. ⑦ = 33.86 m ³ @ Rs. 75.57/m ³ = 2559/-					
⑧/⑧ laying Bricks rolling					

layer on prepared sub-grade with Bricks on — do — Qty vide TMBP-139 Item No. ⑧ = 268.50 m ³ @ Rs. 458.01/m ³ = 122976/-					
⑨/⑨ Constn of granular sub base by providing well graded material — do — Qty vide TMBP-69 Item No. ⑨ = 111.98 m ³ @ Rs. 3264.65/m ³ = 365578/-					
⑩/⑩ P.C.C. and compaction stone Aggregates — do WBM 100m — do —					

Continuation

6681372

565555

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMB P-3.94m No 8					
= 84.82m ³ @ Rs. 4006.84/m ³					
					= 339860/-
11/14 Construction of Un-rendered					
concrete as per T/S-do					
Qty wide TMB P-3.94m No 1					
= 304.48m ³ @ Rs. 7259.88/m ³					
					= 2210488/-
12/16 R/F ordinary kilometre					
post as per T/S-do					
Qty wide TMB P-3.94m No 2					
= 1 No ² @ Rs. 2498.33/No ²					
					= 2498/-
13/17 Rec M-15 grade 200m					
post as per T/S-do					
Qty wide TMB P-3.94m No 3					
= 2 No ² @ Rs. 652.53/No ²					
					= 1305/-
14/18 Rec M-15 grade					
Boundary pillar do-					
Qty wide TMB P-3.94m No 4					
= 10 No ² @ Rs. 538.82/No ²					
					= 5388/-
15/20 Providing & applying 2 coat					
water based cement paint do-					

Continuation

3227678

2559539

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMBP-10 gtm No. 5					
= 101.00m ² @ Rs. 94.14/m ²					
					= 9508/-
(16/21) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic paint as per T.D. do					
Qty wide TMBP-10 gtm No. 5					
= 101.00m ² @ Rs. 729.17/m ²					
					= 73646/-
(17/22) P/F Typical masonry					
Intermasonry Sign Board-do					
Qty wide TMBP-10 gtm No. 5					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 12932.02/No					
					= 25864/-
(18/24) P/F typical masonry					
Intermasonry maintenance					
Board-do					
Qty wide TMBP-10 gtm No. 5					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 12932.02/No					
					= 25864/-
(19/25) P/F retro reflective catenary					
mandatory catenary equilateral					
triangle as per T.D. do					
Qty wide TMBP-10 gtm No. 5					
= 4 Nos @ Rs. 3535.62/No					
					= 14142/-

Continuation

3376700

149024

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/20) PIP of retroreflective caution & mandatory 600mm Circular Board—do					
Qty vide TMBP-119 form No (10)					
= 4 Nos @ Rs. 4785.26/No					
					= 19141/-
(21/22) PIP of typical Board 600mm x 450mm—do					
Qty vide TMBP-119 form No (11)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4103.20/No					
					= 8206/-

(22/23) PIP 900mm Side Octagonal Board as per T.B.					
Qty vide TMBP-119 form No (12)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 7866.18/No					
					= 15732/-
Total					= 2419786/-
(-) loss 0.10% below on/overage					3419779
					3420/-
Total					= 2416376/-
(+) Add cost 12% on total					409965/-
(+) Add labour cost 1% on total					24164/-
Total					= 2860505/-
(-) Prov. paid Bill Amount					966110/-
Total					= 2894395/-
					2894376/-

Revised
18/04/22
JR, Manjula.

Continuation
18-04-22
PE

CSP
18/4/22
13079